GREEN THUMB
GARDENING

LOTS OF ROOM
For large families, 4 bedrooms, roomy eat-in
kitchen, 3 baths, pool, rec room. Priced at
$309,900.

call Marg Suitor* at
519-833-7430 95-2-210

Acton/Georgetown
(Toll Free) 873-1847
QOut of Area
1-800-267-7430

By CHRISTINE COLE

PLANNING A
VEGETABLE GARDEN

ARTHUR F.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

SO LTD., REALTOR
At about this time each year,

vegetable garden enthusiasts
start to plan their garden for the
upcoming season. Even though
every garden is different and
individual, there is a few guide-
lines that can be beneficial to all
of them.

*If garden is located on a
slope or slight grade, try to plant
the rows of vegetables across the
slope and not up and down it. If
you run the rows across the
slope it will reduce erosion and
encourage water to seep In
around the plants roots.

*The garden plot should also
be located in the yard where it
will receive at least six hours of
direct sunlight, daily.

*Rows of plants running in a
north-south direction receive
maximum light from both sides
as sun moves from east to west.
However, rows can be planted in
east-west direction successfully
if the taller crops (corn, toma-
toes, etc.) are planted at the
north end of the garden. This
way they will not shade out the
shorter vegetables.

*Perennial fruit and vegetable
bushes that stay in the garden
from one year to the next
(asparagus, blueberries, cur-
rants, rhubarb, etc.) are best
planted at one end of the garden.
This way they will not interfere
with rototilling and hoeing.

*Certain insects and diseases
can be discouraged or controlled | |]|

ATTENTION!

CARRIERS NEEDED
GEORGETOWN

John St.
Mountainview Rd. N.

If you are interested, please give
Nancy a call at:

873-0301
8 INDEPENDENT | B FREE PRESS

ACTON

ARTHUR F.

LTD., REALTOR

R b e

5, e
------------------

' .
...........
|||||

by changing in location of veg-
etables they attack. For example,
if you had thrips on onions,
plant the onions in another loca-
tion of the garden this year. It is
the same with squash bugs on
squash and tomato wilt on toma-
to plants.
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Every other week Christine Cole
of Tuitman's Garden Centre and
Landscaping, Highway 25, 1 mile
south of Acton, 853-2480, will be
presenting helpful tips and infor-
mation to assist you in creating
your garden showplace!

TUITMAN'S

GARDEN CENTRE
ACTON

853-2480
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Brick and so close to Brampton/ E e

s w/ ent. to house- PartY'Size kitChen' I
. | main flr. laundry, huge FR w/FP 3
| and W/O to deck. Two entrances 1

- B " | 4’ |Close to Georgetown/ Brampton

el /| ... acres and acres of land, two

S| frontages, custom built 4 br. home

e . a| w/dbl. gar. w/ent. to house. Main

. . .| fir. family room, laundry, huge kit.
to deck.

nd more ... Call Me Now!!

CALEDON ... CUSTOM | _

BUILT EXECUTIVE | BT =l Detached Dbrick, 4
TETTIERE 5 br’s., 4 wr's., ceramics, | N\ =
Lt W Gl - iFiways, mn. fir. Idry., huge | || |
s . " lwiwio & some B/ appls., |
L E === UCA, CVAC, SECURITY |
... = 2. & . = SASYSTEM,
upgrades!! Two entrances to enormous bsmt,. 4 car gar. w/ent. to
house. All this & more set high with views for miles, on approx. 10
acres landscaped w/hundreds of trees, pond, vegetable & flower
garden, above ground pool ... Call ME NOW! Asking $589,900!!
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873-0300

45 Mountainview Rd. N.

Georgetown
ChBM Jackson* Sales Representative

Call for Pre-Approved Mortgages through our
in-house mortgage broker at Great Interest Rates!

COMFORTABLE

This two bedroom home has many improvements
and is very well kept. Large lot, single detached
garage. Close to schools and shopping. Attractively
priced at $141,900. Call Cheryl Jackson®*. 0111

INVESTORS TAKE NOTE

Lovely 5 level backsplit in Brampton.
Assumable mortgage at 8.5% for 2-1/2 years.
Great rental income of $1,800/month. 2 self-
contained units with separate entrances, 3
bathrooms, fireplace, walkout to fenced yard
backing onto school yard, 1 car garage. First
time offered at $188,900. Call for more details
Cheryl Jackson*,.

RENTAL

3 bedroom main floor house. Eat-in kitchen,
neutral decor, fenced yard. Available May 1,
1995. $850 plus 2/3 utilities. References
required. Call Cheryl Jackson*.

Is your gross combined income $35,0007 You'll
love this 3 bedroom townhouse. Gorgeous finished
basement with 3 piece bath, master ensuite, neu-
tral decor. New breaker panel. Don‘t miss out.
Priced to sell at $103,900. Call Cheryl Jackson*
873-0300.
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Spacious 1 bedroom condo in The Sands. Fantastic
assumable mortgage at 6-3/4% for 4 years, beautifully dec-
orated with 2 walkouts, underground parking spot, storage
locker. Facilities include indoor pool, hot tub, sauna, weight
room, billiard room and more. Don't miss out on this one at
$101,900. Call Cheryl Jackson*.
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| Georgetown area. 4 br’s., 3 wr’s., A S
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$229,000!!!

Wl L spacious br's., 3 wrs. |
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| : w/insert, ceramics in |
SO many | foyer and kit., finished |

|rec rm. in basement w/w/o to patio and mature lot. Large |
_|corner lot on quiet crescent, beautiful valley views!!! Walk to |
most amenities!! Call ME NOW, before it's gone!!




